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Aisel Rodriguez, RN Riverview 33579 AiselRodriguez@gmail.com 813-442-2109 yes yes yes
Akeena Sylvestre, RN Port Richey 34668 amaxina2@outlook.com 321-460-4076 yes yes yes
Alexandra Palmer, RN Seminole 33772 alexandravp@outlook.com 727-565-8810 yes yes yes

Alice H. Morrissey, RN Spring Hill 34606 pvalmor@msn.com
352-683-2260 
cell 428-0697 yes yes yes

Amanda Binnix, LPN Apollo Beach 33572 Amanda.Binnix@questinc.org 813-531-2139 yes yes yes

Amber Vogt, RN Wesley Chapel 33543 avogt126@gmail.com 813-952-4568 yes yes yes
Trains in Central and SC 
regions.

Amy Perry, RN Holiday 34691 cordsoflove2017@gmail.com 614-371-3738 yes yes yes
Andrew Finkley, RN Riverview 33579 andrewfinkley@gmail.com 727-278-4014 yes yes yes
Angela Mason, RN Englewood 34223 healthcoach1@comcast.net 941-445-7335 yes yes yes
Ann Foyt, RN Riverview 33579 ann1foyt@yahoo.com 813-245-2782 yes yes yes
April Barrido, RN Safety Harbor 34695 aprilroselb@gmail.com 727-481-4292 yes yes yes
April Marie Niziolek, RN Clearwater 33764 niziolekapril@yahoo.com 727 488-9883 yes yes yes
Ashley Godbolt, RN St. Petersburg 33716 godbolta89@gmail.com 262-227-7287 yes yes yes
Audrey Phillips Jackman, RN Palm Bay 32909 Audreyapj@aol.com 321-292-0243 yes yes yes
Barbara E. Hurley, RN Venice 34292 hurl300@verizon.net 941 488-5543 yes yes yes
Bolivia Wynn, RN Gulfport 33707 kenbo040116@outlook.com 727-748-3367 yes yes yes
Calisia Sapp, RN Tampa 33607 sappcalisia@gmail.com 813-665-5722 yes yes yes
Carla Benjamin, APRN Valrico 33596 triniteemedical@gmail.com 813-215-2473 yes yes yes
Cassandra Simpson, RN Valrico 33594 admin@riversidecarefl.com 813-810-6844 yes yes yes
Cherie Harris, LPN St. Petersburg 33701 Cherieharris1078@gmail.com 727-642-6922 yes yes yes
Cheriese Smart, RN Riverview 33578 info@nuwavecprservices.com 347-512-8854 yes yes yes
Cheryll Craddock, RN Tarpon Springs 34689 rellrn@gmail.com 727-677-1414 yes yes yes
Chinelo Onikeku, RN Tampa 33604 toniocareservices@gmail.com 813-261-1190 yes yes yes
Christine Marie Armstrong, RN Safety Harbor 34695 aujainc@aol.com 727-743-8421 yes yes yes
Cindy A. Ralston, RN Clearwater 33761 cinderalston@aol.com 727-224-6959 yes no no
Claudia Valentine-Henry, RN Ranch 34202 claudiavalentinehenry@msn.com 941-962-3891 yes yes yes
Clover Robinson, LPN St. Petersburg 33712 dclo1957@gmail.com 727-488-6339 yes yes yes
Deshae Martin, ARNP Ruskin 33570 nursedmartin@yahoo.com 813-585-7708 yes yes yes
Dinah Q. Feolog, RN Tampa 33619 bfeolog@yahoo.com 813-539-9627 yes yes yes
Ebony Rollins, APRN Lakeland 33809 erollinsfnp1@gmail.com 863-528-8202 yes yes yes
Eleanor Manera, APRN Largo 33778 emanera09@yahoo.com 727-412-4898 yes yes yes
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Emma Barrido, RN Clearwater 33763 emma_barrido@msn.com 727-446-3619 yes yes yes
Enide Guillaume, LPN Riverview 33578 efabylove@aol.com 813-481-1544 yes yes yes
Erica Hargrove, RN (nee Sanchez Plant City 33566 erica.m.sanchez@gmail.com 813-659-7192 yes yes yes
Erika Hall, APRN Tampa 33604 ehall3@mail.usf.edu 813-330-8023 yes yes yes
Ervin Ray Gibbs RN Bradenton 34203 dentise1@aol.com 941-350-3520 yes no no

Esmeralda Santos, RN Port Richey 34668 emysantos@msn.com 727-389-2262 yes no no
Evys Otero, RN Bradenton 34211 evysotero@msn.com 941-284-4386 yes yes yes
Filomena N. Dente, RN Richey 34653 dentemena@gmail.com 727-846-1148 yes yes yes
Grace E. Daley RN Naples 34120 gdaley24@yahoo.com 239-734-0892 yes no no
Haidee Adeyemo, RN Plant City 33563 haideeinguillo@yahoo.com 813-317-6149 yes yes yes

Hazel White, LPN St. Petersburg 33705
hazel.white@lovingangelhands.co
m 877-799-8822 yes yes yes

Hyacinth Gwendolyn Linton, RN Riverview 33578 hyacinthcandy1@Verizon.net 347-512-7184 yes yes yes
Iliana Stokes, RN Brandenton 34209 wsgrhome@gmail.com 941-794-5759 yes no no
Inez Patten, RN Tampa 33607 iepatten@msn.com 813 877-1001 yes yes yes
Jack Long, RN Fort Myers 33908 jacklongrn@gmail.com 239 910-0918 yes yes yes
Jessica Espinosa, LPN Tampa 33619 allaboutliving7785@gmail.com 813-531-5526 yes yes yes
Jodie Smith Russell, LPN St. Petersburg 33710 fengshuijr@gmail.com 727-458-8453 yes yes yes
Julia V. Dervisevic, RN Largo 33770 vjuliad79@gmail.com 727-637-8615 yes yes yes
Junon DunBar, RN Brandon 33509 djunon@yahoo.com 813-574-9250 yes yes yes
Karen A. Delmolino, RN Seminole 33772 kadrn035@gmail.com 727-509-5993 yes yes yes
Kathy Stewart, RN Lehigh Acres 33774 znccomfortplace@yahoo.com 239-645-0783 yes yes yes
Kaye Timmer, LPN Riverview 33579 kayetimmer@gmail.com 908-770-7031 yes yes yes
Kenneth Anderson, RN Nokomia 34275 cprrn1@verizon.net 941-914-1331 yes no no
Kyle Cropper, RN Tampa 33619 k.cropper1@yahoo.com 813-503-5786 yes no no
La La Tillman, RN Tampa 33619 Nurse.Lala.RN@gmail.com 310-280-8298 yes yes yes
Larry Manganello, RN Tampa 33613 preventionpriority@gmail.com 813-657-1194 yes yes yes
Laurencia Charles, LPN Valrico 33594 lamour30@msn.com 813-244-2065 yes no no
Laurie Harlow, RN

p
Terrace 33617 lauriehlw@gmail.com 813-525-7142 yes yes yes

Leila C Taghap, RN, ARNP Brandon 33511 Leilataghap@yahoo.com 813 453-3606 yes yes yes
Leonardo Ricardo, APRN Naples 34116 lragency88@yahoo.com 237-330-0621 yes yes yes
Linda Barnes-Bonneau, LPN St. Petersburg 33711 lakaye2005@gmail.com 727-482-7256 yes yes yes
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Lissa Williams, RN Ellenton 34222 trifectacare@gmail.com 941-209-0422 yes yes yes
Lydia Andrews, RN St. Petersburg 33713 lydiaandrewsrn@gmail.com 727-253-0000 yes yes yes
Lyn Nepomuceno, RN Palm Harbor 34684 valencia4870@aol.com 727 647-1904 yes no no
Maira Ortiz, RN Tampa 33625 mgortiz89@gmail.com 727-656-5225 yes yes yes
Marie Evens Murat, RN Riverview 33579 Rijivaa@hotmail.com 813 495-3064 yes yes yes
Marie Linda Risselin, RN Bradenton 34208 marielinda@emlgrouphomes.com 305-610-1346 yes yes yes

Marie Pierre, RN Riverview 33579
heritagehomehealthagency@gmail
.com 813-539-6215 yes yes yes

Marie Riviere, RN Land O'Lakes 34639 marie.riviere21@icloud.com 813-326-5559 yes yes yes

Marie Robinson, RN Spring Hill 34608 ACL.DivineQuality101@gmail.com 813-416-4685 yes yes yes
Mark Emanuelson, LPN Brandon 33510 memanuelson@questinc.org 813-654-2719 yes yes yes
Martha W. Addison, RN Lithia 33547 mwaddison54@gmail.com 813-842-4324 yes yes yes Validates only.
Maureen Ann Donohue, RN Port Richey 34668 mdonohueRN@aol.com 727 534-4895 yes yes yes
Melinda Laude-Fuentes Pinellas Park 33782 laudecinco@aol.com 727-290-6787 yes no no
Melissa Bunch, RN St. Petersburg 33703 memphisflorida@yahoo.com 727-365-2681 yes no no
Melissa Wunsch, RN Beach 33767 melissaswunsch@gmail.com 727-502-7338 yes yes yes
Michael Blakey, RN Holiday 34690 hawkeye2792@gmail.com 727-237-0894 yes yes yes
Michele Vannoy, LPN Riverview 33579 goldeniez@aol.com 863-393-4164 yes yes yes
Michelle Hue, RN Tampa 33619 mhue1@aol.com 813-382-0851 yes yes yes
Miranda Brown-Comingore, RN Sarasota 34232 mbctrc@gmail.com 941-961-2060 yes yes yes
Monica Vann, RN Tampa 33610 koicoy@yahoo.com 813-454-9354 no yes no
Nancy Guzman, RN Plant City 33566 nbguzman61@gmail.com 813-389-9573 yes yes yes
Natalie Gomillion RN Land O'Lakes 34638 Ngomillion@gmail.com 813-382-0594 yes no no
Nicole Davis, LPN St. Petersburg 33702 nikkiandfamily@yahoo.com 727-336-5318 yes yes yes
Novelette D. Tomlinson, RN Bradenton 34212 marnov1011@yahoo.com 813 458-5049 yes yes yes
Nyya Finley, RN Miramar 33027 tridekk@yahoo.com 786-879-6478 yes yes yes
Oriant Person, ARNP Apollo Beach 33572 personfamily@verizon.net 813-928-8538 yes yes yes
Patricia D. Kania, RN Wesley Chapel 33543 TrishKania@gmail.com 813-205-3011 yes yes yes
Peggie Burton, RN Tampa 33614 pburton@sunrisegroup.org 813-344-7812 yes yes yes
Rebecca Mendoza, RN Brandon 33511 rebecca.b.mendoza@gmail.com 813-765-7475 yes yes yes
Rhiguetty Fortune, RN Lehigh Acres 33936 rhiguettyf@yahoo.com 239-244-7518 yes yes yes
Robert Tirado Jr, RN Zephyrhills 33542 rtiradojr.1981@gmail.com 813-735-0098 yes yes yes
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Rosa E. Companioni RN Tampa 33615 rosa.e41@hotmail.com 813-545-1188 yes no no
Schamona L. Hill, LPN North Port 34286 mola4282@yahoo.com 941-268-5437 yes yes yes
Shannon Turner-Anderson, RN Tampa 33647 anderson@heavenlytoc.com 860-922-2905 yes yes yes

Sharell Allen, LPN St. Petersburg 33733 Sharell.a2009@gmail.com 727-906-7388 yes yes yes

Basic Medication 
Administration online 
class, in-person testing.

Shatoria Knighton, RN Largo 33774 sknighton@sunrisegroup.org 727-314-9613 yes yes yes
Shayna Glover, LPN Brandon 33584 sdglover9@gmail.com 239-822-0823 yes yes yes

Stephanie Carrington, LPN St. Petersburg 33713
carringtonscaringangels@yahoo.c
om 727-498-8834 yes yes yes

Stephen Tears, LPN Lutz 33548 STears@5StarCares.com 757-620-1404 yes yes yes Multi-state licensure.
Susan E. Vowels RN Trinity 34655 sev6512@gmail.com 727-808-5419 yes no no
Susanne Marie Cubberley, RN Seminole 33772 nurseed4u@gmail.com 727 385-8046 yes yes yes Multi-state licensure.
Suzanne Leader, RN Tarpon Springs 34689 drdavidleader@gmail.com 610-451-6381 yes no no
Tanika Jackson, RN Ruskin 33570 lilpooney19@yahoo.com 813-352-8824 yes yes yes
Tanisha Campbell, LPN Tampa 33647 mrsdrecamp@gmail.com 321-890-8144 yes yes yes
Tarica-Tory McCray, APRN St. Petersburg 33702 coastalqualitycare@yahoo.com 727-967-6797 yes yes yes
Tashe C. Green, RN Wiamauma 33598 sheba.tg@gmail.com 727-688-0795 yes yes yes
Tennille Lott, RN Clermont 34714 tennille.lott@prodigeeliving.com 813-461-3603 yes yes yes
Theresa A. Dozier Wesley Chapel 33545 tdozier@pyramidinc.org 813-361-6118 yes no no
Tierra Newberry, RN Seffner 33584 tierranewberry@gmail.com 813-955-4749 yes yes yes
Tomas Lozano, RN Tampa 33634 tomaslozanorn@gmail.com 813-458-7002 yes yes yes
Tomii Wysong, RN Cape Coral 33990 twysong@sunrisegroup.org 941-730-3540 yes yes yes
Tracey Hendrix, LPN Tarpon Springs 34688 thendrix@traceyscare.com 877-510-2611 yes yes yes
Valeria Strickland, RN St. Petersburg 33712 caringfriends.14@gmail.com 727-470-5628 yes no no
Valerie Grey, RN Riverview 33578 valeriecampbell5@yahoo.com 813-732-6142 yes yes yes
Wendy J. Warner, RN Cape Coral 33914 wwrn8445@gmail.com 239-560-8445 yes yes yes
Yansy Romero Garcia, RN Naples 34117 yansyromero@yahoo.com 239-227-3701 yes yes yes
Yudith Molina, RN Odessa 33556 yudithmolina@hotmail.com 813-362-5353 yes yes yes
Yvonne Julmeus, RN Fort Myers 33913 pelicancare@gmail.com 239-872-0718 yes yes yes


